
1 TAEEITU

2 DFIILOR TETEAU H4  14 14

3 EFAIGIS FOLDER 5D  20 34

4 ENNSSTY GELIFIAS F3  66 100

5 ENRSITT YENS J2  44 144

6 AADEEIS ANTRITES 8H  77 221

7 AIJEEQS ADIRE I2  29 250

8 AEEAIMS JAQUE 9E  31 281

9 EBECRU[ JAMAIS E9  30 311

10 DIINOOP BErCEURS O1  92 403

11 HOOGAPU IDOINE 4A  28 431

12 GOAOMUV HOPI A1  27 458

13 LLGAMOT VOEU N6  30 488

14 ALMEEHW TOMA D10 24 512

15 HLAEMOS EWE 10I 35 547

16 HLLLERU SALOME L10 29 576

17 NBLLLXA HUMER 14J 34 610

18 LBCLLNA VOEUX N6  37 647

19 BVKLPLI CLAN O12 37 684

20 LRBGLVU SKIP 14E 35 719

21 VLLSTE[ BURGER K6  22 741

22 LSLNNTU VaPE H12 36 777

23 LZNLSAE PUNT 3A  25 802

ALEZE 15F 32 834
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